Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Tech Services Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.08.2020
List of creditors for claims received up till 23.04.2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues) - No claims received under this category

(Amount in X)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

Amount of mutual dues Amount of | Amount of Remarks. if
SI. No. Department | Government Date of Amount Amount of Nature of claim Whether % of voting share in | contingent that mav be se;t- claim under | claim not an ’
P receipt claimed claim admitted related party? CoC, if applicable claim o)f,f verification | admitted y
p  [StateTax Maharashtra | 03-09-2020| 9,56,82,541.00 | 9,56,82,541.00 |Unsecured No 27.89 0
Department
Total 9,56,82,541 9,56,82,541 27.89




